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(Ryan) Leaf Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Pestilence 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 1756.90 1635.70 2024.28

Desert Devils 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1701.50 1763.20 2080.79

62-91-1-0 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1623.70 1673.20 2005.58

Goomba Stompers 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 1623.70 1741.20 1993.29

(JaMarcus) Russell Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Sponge-Worthy 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 1780.20 1580.60 2206.17

Bott's Tots 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1717.00 1561.90 2080.39

Those People 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 1521.00 1644.80 1918.39

The Brady bunch 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1644.90 1826.30 2032.30

(Robert) Griffin Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Pork Chop Express 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 1631.70 1577.80 1944.97

Mackinaw Peaches 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1777.50 1561.70 2229.40

Dr. Detroit 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1623.10 1578.70 1993.89

Mr. Anderson 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 1603.30 1667.60 1964.20

(Tim) Couch Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Colossus 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 1827.50 1424.30 2260.68

Los Batpoops 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 1753.30 1772.50 2099.98

A.B. Broken 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1519.60 1737.30 1815.68

Benchwarmers 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 1343.60 1701.70 1636.29

Total Points
Colossus 2260.68

Mackinaw Peaches 2229.40

Sponge-Worthy 2206.17

Los Batpoops 2099.98

Desert Devils 2080.79

Bott's Tots 2080.39

The Brady bunch 2032.30

Pestilence 2024.28

62-91-1-0 2005.58

Dr. Detroit 1993.89

Goomba Stompers 1993.29

Mr. Anderson 1964.20

Pork Chop Express 1944.97

Those People 1918.39

A.B. Broken 1815.68

Benchwarmers 1636.29
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